


 

Barbados Beach Club 

Maxwell Coast Road 

Christ Church, Barbados 

Tel: (246) 428-9900 Ext 7261 

Fax: (246) 428-8905 
Website: www.BarbadosBeachClub.com 
 

 

SINGLE OCCUPANCY  – US $165.00 per night 
DOUBLE OCCUPANCY  – US $105.00 PER 
PERSON per night 
THIRD PERSON – US $100.00 per night 
NB. 
Bookings must be made directly with the hotel 
to obtain the special rate using the code ‘EKCO 
2017’.  This rate is not reflected online. 
 

   

   

 

Sunbay Hotel 
Maxwell Coast Road 

Christ Church, Barbados 

Tel: (246) 428-9900 Ext 7261 

Fax: (246) 428-8905 
Website: http://www.sunbayhotel.com/ 
 

SINGLE OCCUPANCY – US $80.00 per night 
DOUBLE OCCUPANCY  – US$ 80.00 per night 
THIRD PERSON – US$15.00 per night 
NB. 
Bookings must be made directly with the 
hotel to obtain the special rate using the code 
‘EKCO 2017’.  This rate is not reflected online. 
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Name Price Occupancy Location No 
Beds 

No 
Bedrooms 

Website address 

       

Tremont US$250 13 Enterprise 7 4 http://www.bohlema.com/product/tremont-apartment/ 

Villa Zavierta US$250 8 Enterpise 4 4 http://www.bohlema.com/product/zavierta/ 

Edna's Dream US$200 8 Enterprise 4 4 http://www.bohlema.com/product/dream-edna/ 

Rosruapt US$200 7 Maxwell 4 3 http://www.bohlema.com/product/rosruapt/ 

Marranton Breeze US$150 8 Worthing 5 3  

Welches Apt 2  US$200 4 Dover 2 2 https://www.ownersdirect.co.uk/accommodation/p1988874 

Welches Apt 3 US$200 4 Dover 2 2 http://www.bohlema.com/product/welches-apt-3/ 

Welches Apt 4 US$200 4 Dover 2 2 http://www.bohlema.com/product/welches-apt-4/ 

Baylands US$100 4 Bridgetown 2 2 https://www.ownersdirect.co.uk/accommodation/p8241563 

Strathclyde Chateau US$65 2 Bridgetown 2 1 https://www.ownersdirect.co.uk/accommodation/p8251411 

Hastings  Sea View US$175 4 Bridgetown 2 4 https://www.ownersdirect.co.uk/accommodation/p8262687 

Balcony Rock Apt 2 & 4 US$140 4 Maxwell 2 2 http://www.bohlema.com/product/apt-4-balcony-rock/ 

Balcony Rock Apt 1, 6 US$80 2 Maxwell 2 1 http://www.bohlema.com/product/balcony-rock-apt-6/ 

Balcony Rock 5 US$120 4 Maxwell 1 2 http://www.bohlema.com/product/apt-5-balcony-rock/ 

Sea Coast Villas  1st US$160 4 Enterprise 4 2 www.ownersdirect.co.uk/accommodation/p1990637 

Sea Coast Villas  GF US$160 4 Enterprise 4 2 http://www.bohlema.com/product/sea-coast-villas-ground-floor/ 

Chelsea Villas Studio US$80 2 Maxwell 1 1 http://www.bohlema.com/product/ground-floor-studio-chelsea-villas/ 

Chelsea Villas One bed US$110 3 Maxwell 2 1 http://www.bohlema.com/product/chelsea-villas-first-floor-one-bedroom/ 

Chelsea Villas GF 1 US$140 4 Maxwell 2 1 https://www.ownersdirect.co.uk/accommodation/p1875213 

Palm Tree Villas US$65 2 Maxwell 1 1 http://www.bohlema.com/product/palm-tree-bungalow/ 

Peaceful Wotton US$90 4 Wotton 3 2 http://www.bohlema.com/product/peaceful-wotton/ 

Austin Villa US$110 6 Silver Sands 3 3 https://www.ownersdirect.co.uk/accommodation/p1875213 

       

* Price is for maximum occupancy.      



 


